= —
MK

2020/2021

Archived 2022

Archived 2023

Audit abandoned

completed Feb 23- reaudit ongoing 4-6 monthly (due Aug 23)
Cycle completed

To be confirmed

2021/2022

Archived 2022

Archived 2023

Audit abandoned

Cycle completed

On going local LOCSIP

On going national audit (subject to QA listing)
Overdue

Raised In Error

To be confirmed

2022/2023

Archived 2022
Archived 2022 Ongoing reaudit annual (aug 23)
Archived 2023

NHS

Milton Keynes

University Hospital
NHS Foundation Trust

65
44

w

15

277
216

39

=R b

187
88

Audit abandoned for 2019 and 2020 - completed for 2021 and 2022 ongoing annual audit (reaudit

nov 2023)
Cycle completed
On going local LOCSIP
On going national audit (subject to QA listing)
on hold
Ongoing - annual audit (reaudit OCT 23)
Open
Overdue
Grand Total

As a teaching hospital, we conduct education and research to improve healthcare for our
patients. During your visit students may be involved in your care, or you may be asked to
participate in a clinical trial. Please speak to your doctor or nurse if you have any concerns.

17

45

(6}

10
529

Chief Executive: Joe Harrison

Chair: Alison Davis



