



529

Chief Executive: Joe Harrison

Chair: Alison Davis

2020/2021	65
Archived 2022	44
Archived 2023	1
Audit abandoned	3
completed Feb 23- reaudit ongoing 4-6 monthly (due Aug 23)	1
Cycle completed	15
To be confirmed	1
2021/2022	277
Archived 2022	216
Archived 2023	5
Audit abandoned	1
Cycle completed	39
On going local LOCSIP	4
On going national audit (subject to QA listing)	1
Overdue	6
Raised In Error	1
To be confirmed	4
2022/2023	187
Archived 2022	88
Archived 2022 Ongoing reaudit annual (aug 23)	1
Archived 2023	6
Audit abandoned for 2019 and 2020 - completed for 2021 and 2022 ongoing annual audit (reaudit	
ov 2023)	1
Cycle completed	17
On going local LOCSIP	9
On going national audit (subject to QA listing)	45
on hold	2
Ongoing - annual audit (reaudit OCT 23)	5
Open	3
Overdue	10

Grand Total